NATIONAL Assessmen	t Canto a			
Date In: 07(07, 2023				00/
Ref No: CBO/MS42300	1000/		Date & Time Complet	led Don
Veh No: Fat 6112				
D.O.A: 06/07/2023	1.1-	ithin 8hrs. AIC 2hrs)		
0001/9025		Claim Form		
OD (TP)/ Reporting Only	i-Motor V	V/O (Within: OD 2hrs,	1'P 4hrs)	
	i-Photo U	ploaded	!	
TP Insurer:	Assessmen	t/Survey Report		_
Preferred Wken / INC A	Ass't Repo	rt by <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp TP Particulars:	/ QW: (Tel:	Fax:
Owner / Driver: (No: GBC 2225 K.	. INC()/Non-INC()	
Policy No: (Tel:	
) Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20%	6; P: 21-79%. F: 80)-100%)
Year of Registration: (Excess: (\$) Load) Waltanty: YES	()/NO()		7 13070]
General Remarks:	ing:\$1,000()/\$2,00	00()		-
			S 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
() Walk-In Customer : Custom () Total Loss Case : to e-mail	mer's information strictly C	onfidential & Strice	IV NO rafar of sonain	
	oil Y YV		in ito ister of tepaire	Г. ————————————————————————————————————
n !	ail Insurer URGENTLY	•		
Drive I- (Ansarer ORGENTLY		ving Co: (
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In ()	; Invoice: YES () /		ring Co: (
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788	; Invoice: YES () /	NO (); Tox	ring Co: (Done !
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (; Invoice: YES () / 6616)	NO (); Tox		Done !
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		Done l
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Control of the control	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		Done (
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		Done !
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		Done l
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		Done l
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tox		
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO(); Tox		
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO (); Tow	Date&Time Completed	
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO(); Tow	Date&Time Completed	
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (NO(); Tow Inveice Prepar. 1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Damage Asse.	Pate&Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30);	Ant (s)
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Invelice Preparation of the Invelor Preparation of the Inventor Preparation of the Inventor Inventor Preparation of the Inventor Inventor Preparation of the Inventor	Pate&Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$6)	Ant (s)
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Invelice Prepar	Pate&Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$60); th Survey	Amt;(\$):
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: priver/Owner: ontact No:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Involce Prepar. 1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Damage Asse. 3) TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Throug For claiming against	Pate&Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$60); th Survey	Anit (\$) Ist Bill
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Luimant's:Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Involce Prepar. 1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Damage Asset 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throug For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 6) TR: Re-inspection	Patex Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$100); A Survey A Survey (Resurvey) A Survey (Weef 10 Jen 2005)	Anit (\$) 1st:Bill 80) 0/545 5120 \$30) \$75
Drive-In () / Powed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepar: 1 AR: Accident Report 2 DA: Damage Asset 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throug 5) FT: Follow-Throug For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S	Pate&Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$100); Survey h Survey (Resurvey) LINC Only (wef 10 Jon 2008) RT Survey	Anit (S) 1st.Bill 80) 0/545 5120 \$30)
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury : Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepar. 1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Damage Asset 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throug For claiming agains 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S On*	Pate Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); sment (\$100); INC (\$100); A Survey A Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005) RT Survey ervices:	Anit (S) 1st.Bill 80) 0/545 5120 530 1) 575 5160
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Cinimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Involce Prepar. Involce Prepar. Involce Prepar. Involce Prepar. I) AR: Accident Report I) Ar: Acc	Pate Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); sment (\$100); INC (\$1 th Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey ervices; Tpt Allowance	Anit (\$) 1st:Bill 80) 0/545 5120 \$30) \$75
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Date/Time Actions Driver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepar. 1 AR: Accident Report 2 DA: Damage Asse. 3 TF: Towing Fee. 4) FT: Follow-Throug For claiming agains. 6) TR: Re-inspection. 7) N1: Idac DA + SM. 8) NTUC Additional S. On.* *N5: Courtesy Car/ *N6: Repair Co-ordi. *N7: Post Repair Ins. *N8: DV / Collect E.	Pate Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); sment (\$100); INC (\$1 th Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey ervices; Tpt Allowance nation pection scess Coordination	Anit (\$) Ist.Bill S0) 0/545 \$120 \$30) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25
Drive-In () / Towed-In () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair (Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engi-In-Charge): Culitors! Comments:	; Invoice: YES () / 6616)) / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepar Invoice Prepar I) AR: Accident Report II AR: Accident Report	Pate Time Completed ation Checklist orting (\$30); sment (\$100); INC (\$1 th Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey ervices; Tpt Allowance nation pection scess Coordination	Anit (\$) 18t Bill 30) 0/545 5120 530) 575 5160 \$5 510

\$L0Y23770001 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/07/2023 13:35 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto BM VERSION: 1 (07/07/2023 13:35 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by

Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

07/07/2023 13:35 (SGT)

Both Policyholder and Actual Driver

06/07/2023 11:00 (SGT)

Bukit Batok Rd, Singapore

JUNCTION WITH BT BATOK WEST AVE 7 TOWARDS JURONG

TOWN HALL RD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBT6112S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No.

Alternative Phone No.

LEE BOON HUEI

SXXXX082F

lee_v551@hotmail.com

(Phone) +65-86213084

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Yamaha **NMAX**

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Motorcycle

Auto

155

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

A 300569250 VMP

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

LEE BOON HUE! SXXXX082F 20/11/1986



Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 24/10/2015 Driving experience 7 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-86213084 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** lee_v551@hotmail.com Address BLK 146 GANGSA ROAD #07-267 Address complement Postcode 670146 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20230707/7013

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC2225R Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	2
Address complement	_
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	€.
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person LEE BOON HUEI Gender Male Phone No (Phone) +65-86213084 Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained **SERIOUS INJURIES** Injured person in which vehicle? FBT6112S Were seat belts worn? No Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

Bukit Betok West A	Buth Botol Ba	A= FBT6 1125 B = GBC2225 R	
Met B	2		

	Refer to folice Report. 7/20030707/7013
	KAREN 10 40110C KIEDOM. 117035VIVII WIS
	·
*/	
	/
THE CHE	

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3

Report No. T/20230707/7013

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 07/07/2023 11:04		ade:	Vide Report No.: J/20230706/0061		Station Diary No.:
Informant'	s Particul	ars			
Name of Informant: LEE BOON HUEI			Address: 146 GANGSA ROAD #07-267 SINGAPORE 670146		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8663082F			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 86213084		
Nationality: MALAYSIAN			Email: LEE_V551@HOTMAIL.COM		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 36 20/11/1986			Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Chinese			Language: English		
Occupation: Motorcycle delivery man			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Exp	piry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/07/2023 11:00	Type of Location T-Junction
Location:				
	K WEST AVENUE 7			
Weather:		Road Surface:		
		Dry		
Clear		Dry Traffic Control:	-	Traffic Volume:
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way				Traffic Volume: Moderate

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
FBT6112S	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	NMAX 155 ABS CONNECTE D	Black		0
GBC2225R	Lorry					0

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance	人 中心,这个人,这个人		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20230707/7013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBT6112S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5134697970	12/04/2023	11/04/2024

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			sing: NA
Rider					estate a series	
Name	LEE BOON HUEI			ID No		S8663082F
Related Vehicle	FBT6112S (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	86213084
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Serio	us

Brief Details.

I was travelling along Bukit Batok Road towards Jurong Town Hall, at the junction of Bukit Batok West Ave 7, the traffic light turned amber and i slowed down and came to a stop. Suddenly i felt an impact from the rear. I lost consciousness and was awaken by paramedics who came and was conveyed to Ng Teng Fong Hospital by ambulance. My friend who pass by came to assist me and informed me that i was being rear ended by GBC2225R.

I am suffering from face, teeth, both arms and legs injuries and was given 5 days MC. I am following up at Ng Teng Fong Hospital today for my teeth broke.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

NP168

3 of 3 Report No. T/20230707/7013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/07/2023 11:04
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / JOFILIANO BIN MOHAMED ALI Contact No.: 65476960	Classification Of Case:

Date of Accident	: 6/7/2023 Accident Time: 11:00 am (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Bukit Botok he towards Jurony Town Hall junction of Botok West Met
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: F8T 61125 Make/Model: Yamaha NAMAX
Insurace Company	: MS16 Policy No: A 300569250 VMP
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Lee Bom Aue: 58663082F
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 862(3084 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Lee Boon Hue: 58663082F
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 20/11/1986 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 14/10/2015
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owner
DRIVER'S Address	: 146 Gangsq Rd #07-267 S670146
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8671 3084 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: lee_v551 @hotmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Da	river):
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r camera: YES \ (O) s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: 4BC2225R	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver/Contact:	

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORCYCLE Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300569250 VMP

Excess: SGD400

SGD400

Windscreen Excess: NIL

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle FBT6112S

2. Name of Policyholder

LEE BOON HUEL

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 12/04/2022
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 11/04/2023
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

LEE BOON HUEI

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for hire or reward.
- (2) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (3) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (4) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer